Lower Division
College Credit

Tuition

Capital Improvement
Financial Aid

Student Activity
Technology

Total Per Credit Hour

Upper Division
College Credit

Tuition

Capital Improvement
Financial Aid

Student Activity
Technology

Total Per Credit Hour

In-state residents:

82.78
9.67
4.14
4.15
4.14

104.88

h PP PP h

In-state residents:

91.79
11.40
4.59
4.15
4.59
116.52

@ P PP PP

Eligible Georgia
Residents:
180.00
16.40
9.00
4.15
9.00
218.55

P A P D AP P

Eligible Georgia
Residents:
183.58
21.00
9.18
4.15
9.18
227.09

P P PP PP

Non-residents:

P PP PP h

Non-residents:

@ P PP PP

331.11
32.89
16.56

4.15
16.56
401.27

331.11
32.89
16.56

4.15
16.56
401.27



