Lower Division College Credit	In-state residents	:	Eligible Georgia Residents:	l	Non-residents:	
Tuition	\$	82.78	\$	180.00	\$	331.11
Capital Improvement	\$	9.67	\$	16.40	\$	32.89
Financial Aid	\$	4.14	\$	9.00	\$	16.56
Student Activity	\$	4.15	\$	4.15	\$	4.15
Technology	\$	4.14	\$	9.00	\$	16.56
Total Per Credit Hour	\$	104.88	\$	218.55	\$	401.27

Upper Division College Credit	In-state re	esidents:	Eligible (Resident	_	Non-resid	lents:
Tuition	\$	91.79	\$	183.58	\$	331.11
Capital Improvement	\$	11.40	\$	21.00	\$	32.89
Financial Aid	\$	4.59	\$	9.18	\$	16.56
Student Activity	\$	4.15	\$	4.15	\$	4.15
Technology	\$	4.59	\$	9.18	\$	16.56
Total Per Credit Hour	\$	116.52	\$	227.09	\$	401.27